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MMPITCH MATERIAL�PART��NO. FINISH
WIRE�SIZE�� 間� �徑 材質 �面�理

AWG

NOTES:

1.��數量: 8000�PCS/R

1.PACKING�Q'TY:��8000�PCS/R

1.0~5.0
5.0~10.0

>20.0

�材
NONE

11.5 22~180.3~0.8

±0.10
±0.15
±0.20
±0.25
±0.30

BRASS
黃銅

SPT-14B-18

ORDER INFORMATION

CY

GENIUS

www.morethanall.com

RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

照片框
LEADFREE

SPT-07B-18-LF

18~22AWG
BRASS

SERIES

LONG 7.8mm
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